
Tri-Eastern Conference Cross Country Championship
Centerville, IN

Oct. 7, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

High School Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Northeastern 41 2 3 5 10 21 25 26 18:07.2 2:45.6
2 Hagerstown 44 1 7 9 13 14 16 22 18:18.9 2:24.2
3 Centerville 59 4 11 12 15 17 18 23 18:54.4 1:54.2
4 Tri 126 6 19 29 35 37 21:22.0 6:25.2
5 Union County 134 8 28 30 32 36 39 21:48.2 5:43.6
6 Winchester Community 135 20 24 27 31 33 34 38 21:28.3 3:42.8

Incomplete Teams: Cambridge City Lincol, Union City

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Northeastern
2 Logan Smith, 12 17:07.1
3 Nolan Drake, 12 17:22.7
5 Lucas Chamness, 10 17:32.1
10 Bryston McFarland, 12 18:41.3
21 Dalton Justice, 11 19:52.7
25 Nicolas Markward, 10 20:23.9
26 Brandt Benjamin, 10 21:03.8

Total Time = 1:30:35.9     Total Places = 41

2. Hagerstown
1 Kaden Young, 12 16:47.1
7 Bryce Tinkle, 10 17:45.3
9 Jackson Boyce, 9 18:41.2
13 Braydon Sanders, 10 19:09.4
14 Kendrick Herr, 10 19:11.3
16 Max Cabrera, 11 19:22.4
22 Brock Creech, 11 19:56.0

Total Time = 1:31:34.3     Total Places = 44

3. Centerville
4 Kyle Sheard, 12 17:31.4
11 Clay Johnson, 9 19:06.0
12 Grayson Hawkins, 10 19:07.7
15 Levi Morgan, 11 19:21.4
17 Tate Chasteen, 10 19:25.5
18 Abram Jarvis, 10 19:27.6
23 Jayden Cornett, 11 19:57.9

Total Time = 1:34:32.0     Total Places = 59

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Tri
6 Nathan Carmichael, 11 17:40.6
19 Spencer Mummert, 10 19:32.2
29 Zeth O'Neal, 11 21:58.9
35 Jackson Hollars, 10 23:32.2
37 Piper Smith, 11 24:05.8

Total Time = 1:46:49.7     Total Places = 126

5. Union County
8 Tanner Paddock, 9 17:58.3
28 Wyatt Pearson, 10 21:24.9
30 Christian Franklin, 9 22:44.4
32 Easton Baumbauer, 9 23:11.1
36 Landon Klingman, 11 23:41.9
39 Isacc Kelley, 10 28:14.5

Total Time = 1:49:00.6     Total Places = 134

6. Winchester Community
20 Aiden Mendenhall, 10 19:42.4
24 Tyler Neal, 12 20:02.5
27 Quentin Keen, 12 21:12.7
31 Isaiah Spurlin, 11 22:58.5
33 Drake VanNote, 9 23:25.1
34 Cooper Mote, 9 23:29.8
38 Kristopher Lawrence, 12

28:00.7
Total Time = 1:47:21.2     Total Places = 135



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Kaden Young, 12 16:47.1 Hagerstown
2 Connor Walser, 12 17:05.1 Union City
3 2 Logan Smith, 12 17:07.1 Northeastern
4 3 Nolan Drake, 12 17:22.7 Northeastern
5 4 Kyle Sheard, 12 17:31.4 Centerville
6 5 Lucas Chamness, 10 17:32.1 Northeastern
7 6 Nathan Carmichael, 11 17:40.6 Tri
8 7 Bryce Tinkle, 10 17:45.3 Hagerstown
9 8 Tanner Paddock, 9 17:58.3 Union County
10 Brody Puckett, 12 18:00.0 Cambridge City Lincol
11 9 Jackson Boyce, 9 18:41.2 Hagerstown
12 10 Bryston McFarland, 12 18:41.3 Northeastern
13 11 Clay Johnson, 9 19:06.0 Centerville
14 12 Grayson Hawkins, 10 19:07.7 Centerville
15 13 Braydon Sanders, 10 19:09.4 Hagerstown
16 14 Kendrick Herr, 10 19:11.3 Hagerstown
17 15 Levi Morgan, 11 19:21.4 Centerville
18 16 Max Cabrera, 11 19:22.4 Hagerstown
19 17 Tate Chasteen, 10 19:25.5 Centerville
20 18 Abram Jarvis, 10 19:27.6 Centerville
21 19 Spencer Mummert, 10 19:32.2 Tri
22 20 Aiden Mendenhall, 10 19:42.4 Winchester Community
23 21 Dalton Justice, 11 19:52.7 Northeastern
24 Bradin Daniels, 11 19:52.8 Union City
25 22 Brock Creech, 11 19:56.0 Hagerstown
26 23 Jayden Cornett, 11 19:57.9 Centerville
27 24 Tyler Neal, 12 20:02.5 Winchester Community
28 Luke Cottrell, 11 20:18.1 Cambridge City Lincol
29 25 Nicolas Markward, 10 20:23.9 Northeastern
30 Conner Cline, 11 20:50.6 Union City
31 26 Brandt Benjamin, 10 21:03.8 Northeastern
32 27 Quentin Keen, 12 21:12.7 Winchester Community
33 28 Wyatt Pearson, 10 21:24.9 Union County
34 Desmond Bex, 10 21:43.7 Cambridge City Lincol
35 29 Zeth O'Neal, 11 21:58.9 Tri
36 30 Christian Franklin, 9 22:44.4 Union County
37 31 Isaiah Spurlin, 11 22:58.5 Winchester Community
38 32 Easton Baumbauer, 9 23:11.1 Union County
39 33 Drake VanNote, 9 23:25.1 Winchester Community
40 34 Cooper Mote, 9 23:29.8 Winchester Community
41 35 Jackson Hollars, 10 23:32.2 Tri
42 36 Landon Klingman, 11 23:41.9 Union County
43 37 Piper Smith, 11 24:05.8 Tri
44 Scott O'connor, 10 25:11.3 Union City
45 Owynn Osborne, 9 25:15.2 Cambridge City Lincol
46 38 Kristopher Lawrence, 12

28:00.7 Winchester Community
47 39 Isacc Kelley, 10 28:14.5 Union County


